ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'A' Final, Mid at Pingles Stadium - Monday 17th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
444
405
396
384
372
360
347
326
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School

Bromsgrove Prep School, Bromsgrove

Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall

John Hampden Grammar School, High Wycombe
Pate's Grammar School, Cheltenham

Alcester Grammar School, Alcester

The Crypt School, Gloucester

Dr Challoner's Grammar School, Amersham

King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham

Junior Girlis

Posn Points
416
383
339
337
325
323
286
267
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School

Bromsgrove Prep School, Bromsgrove

Wycombe Abbey School, High Wycombe

Arden, Solihull

Dr Challoner's High School, Amersham

King Edward Vi High school for Girls, Birmingham
The Crypt School, Gloucester

St Helen and St Katharine, Abingdon

Bablake school, Coventry
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'A' Final, Mid at Pingles Stadium - Monday 17th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
466
459
441
438
431
429
419
376
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Bromsgrove School, Bromsgrove

King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
Pate's Grammar School, Cheltenham
Northampton School for Boys, Northampton
Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall

Rugby School, Rugby

John Hampden Grammar School, High Wycombe
Alcester Grammar School, Alcester

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
467
418
414
406
390
369
345
334
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School

Bromsgrove School, Bromsgrove

Pate's Grammar School, Cheltenham
Wycombe Abbey School, High Wycombe
Solihull School, Solihull

St Helen and St Katharine, Abingdon
Stowe School, Buckingham

Arden, Solihull

Headington School, Oxford
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