ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, Mid at Pingles Stadium - Monday 17th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School	
1	444	Bromsgrove Prep School, Bromsgrove	
2	405	Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall	
3	396	John Hampden Grammar School, High Wycombe	
4	384	Pate's Grammar School, Cheltenham	
5	372	Alcester Grammar School, Alcester	
6	360	The Crypt School, Gloucester	
7	347	Dr Challoner's Grammar School, Amersham	
8	326	King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham	
3 4 5 6 7	396 384 372 360 347	John Hampden Grammar School, High Wycombe Pate's Grammar School, Cheltenham Alcester Grammar School, Alcester The Crypt School, Gloucester Dr Challoner's Grammar School, Amersham	

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	416	Bromsgrove Prep School, Bromsgrove
2	383	Wycombe Abbey School, High Wycombe
3	339	Arden, Solihull
4	337	Dr Challoner's High School, Amersham
5	325	King Edward Vi High school for Girls, Birmingham
6	323	The Crypt School, Gloucester
7	286	St Helen and St Katharine, Abingdon
8	267	Bablake school, Coventry

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, Mid at Pingles Stadium - Monday 17th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	466	Bromsgrove School, Bromsgrove
2	459	King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
3	441	Pate's Grammar School, Cheltenham
4	438	Northampton School for Boys, Northampton
5	431	Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall
6	429	Rugby School, Rugby
7	419	John Hampden Grammar School, High Wycombe
8	376	Alcester Grammar School, Alcester

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	467	Bromsgrove School, Bromsgrove
2	418	Pate's Grammar School, Cheltenham
3	414	Wycombe Abbey School, High Wycombe
4	406	Solihull School, Solihull
5	390	St Helen and St Katharine, Abingdon
6	369	Stowe School, Buckingham
7	345	Arden, Solihull
8	334	Headington School, Oxford